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6.0 pm. "When Cobb and Co.
Was King"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6:30 Music for the Ballet
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.43 Top Tunes. played’ by
aoe Monroe and his Orches-ra =

8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. S. Bach
Preludes and Fugues Nos, 1
in C Major, 2 in € Minor,

e 8 in € Sharp Major, 4 in
C Sharp Minor, and 5 in D
Major, played by Edwin
Fischer (pianist)

8.22 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
The Miller and the Brook

Schubert
8.27 Albert Spalding (violin)

—

Romance No, 2 in F Major, Op.
50 Beethoven

8.35 The Choir of the Temple
Church, London
The Heavens Are Telling (from"The Creation’’) Haydn
8.41 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York con-
ducted by Jobn Barbirolli
Suite for Strings Purcell
8.56 Lotte Lehmann- (soprano)
To Chloe Mozart

9. 1 Radio Revue: A_ BrightHalft-hour
9.30 Edga:> Allan Poe: "Metzen
gersten"’
9.43 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet"Good Company" Medley
9.51 Christopher Stone’s Med-
ley. spoken and sung by Chris-
topher Stone, assisted by Alice
Moxon, Stuart Robertson, Chorusand Orchestra
10.0 At Close of Day: Weatta:‘tion Musie
70.30 Close down

[Segien weermgyre
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Popular Tunes
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Famous Orchestras and
Vocalists
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Joan Ham-
mond
10.30-11.0 Sing While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 American Symphony Orch-
estra
Three Dances from ‘"‘The Bar-
tered Bride" Smetana
Orpheus Liszt

2.16 The Varsity Glee Club SingAmerican College Songs
2.26 Charlie Kunz at the Piano
2.38 Merry Melodies
3.0 Ania Dorfmann PlaysChopin Melodies
3.15 French Lesson to Post-
Primary Schools
3,30 Calling All Hospitals4,0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Sweet and Lovely
4,30 Hits of the Past
4.46-5.0 "Paradise Plumes"
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6,14 Snappy Show
6,30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Our Silver Jubilee." A
Talk by Mrs. H. Barnicoat, of
Wellington, President of N.Z.
Federation of Women’s Insti
tutes
7A7
7.29
ment
7.31 "Fly Away, Paula," featur
ing the voice of Paula Greenwith an Instrumental Sextet

"The Corsican Brothers"
State Placement Announce-

7.45 Orchestras and Singers
3. 8 "Buck Ryan," BBC SerialThriller
8.23 Vincent Lopez Presents
Russian Prelude
Powder Blue
Yolande

8.30 "Meet the Bruntons," ahew show produced by Hum-
phrey Bishop
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Gaelic Songs by James
Campbell
9.48 The English Theatre: TomRobertson and -the Realistic
Stage
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Vic-tor Herbert
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: BBCPersohalities: Eric Maschwitz
(England)
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Singing. Strings: Jacques
String Orchestra ’

2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Musi¢ Hall
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn String Quartets
Quartet in F Major; Op. 3,
No. 5 Haydn
Fantaisie in F Minor,.Op. 49‘

Chopin
Sythphony No. 8 in F Major

Beethoven

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour; Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Our Silver Jubilee." Atalk by Mrs. H. Barnicoat, of
Wellingten, President of the
N.Z. Federation of Women’s In-
Stitutes
715 "The Hun Was My Host."An account of prisoner-of-warlife of R. oH. Thomson, D.C.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Adolph Busch and Busch Cham-
ber Players
The Brandenburg Concerto No.
2 in F Major Bach

7.47 Margherita Zelanda, New
Zealand Prima Donna
A Studio Recital

8. 2 Masterpieces of Music, withThematic Ilustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E, Gal-
way, Mus,.D.
Great Violin Concertos ‘

Concerto in G Minor Vivaldi
Concerto-No. 2 in E Major

Bach
8.48 Leipzig Male Choir
Beautiful is Youth
How It Was at Home
Fatherland Wohigemuth

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.15 Drury Lane Theatre Orch-estra
Glamorous Night Novello

9.24 "The Feathered Serpent,’from the book by Edgar Wallace
9.50 Andre Kostelanetz and
Orchestra E

Chant of the Weed Redman
9.55 The Knickerbocker Four
Absence Makes the Heart Grow
Fonder
I've a Longing in My Heartfor You, Louise

10. O Masters in. Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain ‘
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

lay oman
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Bandstand: Charles Grove
with Associate Artists
8. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Starlight: Dennis Nobtie(baritone)
9.0 Light Orchestras, Musicai
comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "The Masqueraders"10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

CNLINVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘‘ Use More
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast +o
Post-Primary Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, conduc-ted by Cousin Wendy
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Our Silver Jubilee,’ aTalk by Mrs. H. Barnicoat, ofWellington, President of NZ.
Federation of Women’s Insti-
tutes

7.30 The English Theatre: Musi-«cal Comedy
BBC Programme

7.45 Songs with Richard Tauber
8. 0 "Lady of the Heather"
8.27 "Itma’: Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Supper Dance by Ambrose
and his Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday, July 22News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m,

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session:Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances: No Sailorfor Me
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session!
(Jane)4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.30 Long, Long Ago: The Storyof the Has-been
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World: Talk
by P. Martin-Smith8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. & Radio Playhouse10. O District Quiz: Hilton Por-ter

ZLB nue
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: BackstageScandal
10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers (Anne
Stewart)12.56 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne4. 0 ~Women’s World (Margaret)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
wo° The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name JackpotsRadio PlayhouseO Chuckles with Jerry-15 Black Ivory10.30 Hits from the Shows

11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

10.30 Youth Must Have its
Swing: Jim Foley11.15 Variety Bandbox11.30 Dance Music12.0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8,ai Breakfast Club with Happi. 0 Morning Recipe session®

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Reali Romances (I TookLove for Granted)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating sessionuestions and Answers" bynne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth
2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Molly)4.0
4.45

te

ako
oooo

Women’s World (Joan)
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

Peter Dawson Presents
Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for ClevelandMartin’s Corner
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
wil Poe Holidayou Know?
Radio Playhouse
Thanks for the Song
Hits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down

a
A47ZB DUNEDIN

1310k.c, 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy 7
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10:45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0° Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions @nd Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
WicLennan)
. o The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)

5 ae Four Aces Suite
3.30 The King’s Men4.0 Women’s World (Almaen) :

4.45 The Junior Quiz‘
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EVENING:
So the Story Goes
Great Days in Sport: Soo-
New Zealand v. Canada,
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case fOr Cleveland
Private SecretaryCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywoed Holiday
Strange Mysteries
Radio Playhouse
Footsteps of FateThe Musica! 1.0., conduc-
by Colin McDonald
Close down

pe # PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

/MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety6.45 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Real Romances
7.30 Mr, Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Forbidden Gold
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9,30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9. The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down

At 12.0 noon 2ZB serves your
"Mid-day Melody Menu" with
Tiny Martin as Chef.

* **
From 4ZB at 3.30 this after-
noon Radio’s Royal Quartet,
"The King’s Men."

a * *
3ZB’s early evening feature,
at 6.30, "The Red Streak," with
all the tense excitement of the
race track.

* Se
Streamlined fare for swing
fans-"‘Youth Must Have Its
Swing’’-presented by Jim Foley
at 10.30 from 1ZB to-night.


